BRUCE COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Amabel Township

Arran Township

Brant Township

Bruce Township

Eastnor Township

Elderslie Township

First Nations Land

Huron Township

Kinloss Township
Kincardine Township

Lindsay Township

Saugeen Township

Louck’s Farm Cemetery aka
Kramer Farm Cemetery

Old Arran Lake Cemetery aka
Anglican Pioneer Cemetery
Old Methodist Cemetery

Brocklebank Methodist Cemetery
East Ward Cemetery

House of Refuge Cemetery
Jackson Methodist Cemetery

Baie de Dore Cemetery
Goodman Cemetery
Turnbull Family Cemetery

Hunter’s Point Cemetery

Edengrove Cemetery
Vesta Cemetery

Bimadasha Burial Site

Jones Cemetery (Cape Croker)

Little Port Elgin Cemetery aka Meditisii
Ngo Kaan (Cape Croker)

Chippewas of Saugeen First Nation 29
Catholic Cemetery

French Bay Cemetery

Saugeen Cemetery

Bethel Methodist Cemetery
Hope Methodist Church Cemetery
Osborne Family Plot

Whitechurch Pioneer Cemetery
Reid Family Plot

Dunham Family Plot
Graham Family Plot

Brown Family Farm Cemetery
Rawn Family Cemetery
Unmarked Burial Site

6009

6349

7093

1870
1943
1949
6520

6011
10092
3399
10053

10093
2919

10169
8547
8548
8549

8550
8551

6026
1931
6013
1938
6522

7095
1921

6014
10091
10054



Woodland Park Campground First nation 10057
St Edmunds Township Possible Unmarked Burial Site 10055
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