BRUCE COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Amabel Township	Louck's Farm Cemetery aka Kramer Farm Cemetery	6009
Arran Township	Old Arran Lake Cemetery aka Anglican Pioneer Cemetery	6349
	Old Methodist Cemetery	7093
Brant Township	Brocklebank Methodist Cemetery	1870
	East Ward Cemetery	1943
	House of Refuge Cemetery Jackson Methodist Cemetery	1949 6520
Bruce Township	Baie de Dore Cemetery	6011
-	Goodman Cemetery	10092
	Turnbull Family Cemetery	3399
Eastnor Township	Hunter's Point Cemetery	10053
Elderslie Township	Edengrove Cemetery	10093
	Vesta Cemetery	2919
First Nations Land	Bimadasha Burial Site	10169
	Jones Cemetery (Cape Croker)	8547
	Little Port Elgin Cemetery aka Meditisii Ngo Kaan (Cape Croker)	8548
	Chippewas of Saugeen First Nation 29	8549
	Catholic Cemetery	8550
	French Bay Cemetery Saugeen Cemetery	8551
Huron Township	Bethel Methodist Cemetery	6026
Turon Township	Hope Methodist Church Cemetery	1931
	Osborne Family Plot	6013
Kinloss Township	Whitechurch Pioneer Cemetery	1938
Kincardine Township	Reid Family Plot	6522
Lindsay Township	Dunham Family Plot	7095
	Graham Family Plot	1921
Saugeen Township	Brown Family Farm Cemetery	6014
	Rawn Family Cemetery	10091
	Unmarked Burial Site	10054

Woodland Park Campground First nation 10057

St Edmunds Township Possible Unmarked Burial Site 10055

22 June 2022